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The Students’ Academic Survey is conducted for improving the academic
services at Graduate School of Public Policy.
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TR/ Gender

E] S EEZE ]
Male Female No answer N.A.
635 442 21 0
57.8% 40.3% 1.9% 0.0%
Fi/&/Blelong to
AHBUEK EFPBUAE [EPEd Z D EEZE B
GraSPP GraSLP GraSEco Others No answer N.A.
847 16 51 178 5 1
77.1% 1.5% 4.6% 16.2% 0.5% 0.1%
a—2R/ Course at GraSPP
N % - -
sEE | DNEE | mmasge | SOBAK BAEMRE | mEE A
. Public : ; Economic MPP/CAP MPP/IP . .
Legal Policy Intl. Public Policy . Special Auditor| No answer N.A.
Management Policy
64 77 157 159 19 368 13 2317 4
5.8% 7.0% 14.3% 14.5% 1.7% 33.5% 1.2% 21.6% 0.4%
WMEME DY/ Core course or not
nE WBTHLY EEZE B
Yes No No answer N.A.
227 865 [ 0
20.7% 78.8% 0.5% 0.0%
REDRRE/ Course method
EEL) EED Z Dt BEZE B
Lecture Practice Others No answer N.A.
733 228 58 10 69
66.8% 20.8% 5.3% 0.9% 6.3%
HifEHE/ Attendance rate
EEES R
0-39% 40-59% 60-79% 80-89% 90-100% MREIE B
No answer N.A.
3 11 37 194 849 4 0
0.3% 1.0% 3.4% 17.7% 77.3% 0.4% 0.0%
BEDHYAX/ Room size
RETED | BLHLERES | NETER BEZE B
Too big Appropriate Too small No answer N.A.
77 983 23 14 1
7.0% 89.5% 2.1% 1.3% 0.1%
1 RDARRAE/ Future Career
NS ~ 7o ES[E3E] = - P
NER R mEE Iotl K= NPO Z Dt RE EEE B
Public sector | Private sector | Researcher L Mass media Others Not Decided No answer N.A.
Organization
279 252 57 55 5 7 33 86 31 293
25.4% 23.0% 5.2% 5.0% 0.5% 0.6% 3.0% 7.8% 2.8% 26.7%
19/ Q9
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
11 24 115 338 604 5 1
1.0% 2.2% 10.5% 30.8% 55.0% 0.5% 0.1%
f110/ Q10
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
11 23 193 294 567 10 0
1.0% 2.1% 17.6% 26.8% 51.6% 0.9% 0.0%
11/ Qi
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
10 18 113 315 632 10 0
0.9% 1.6% 10.3% 28.7% 57.6% 0.9% 0.0%
12/ Q12
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
13 32 117 364 565 6 1
1.2% 2.9% 10.7% 33.2% 51.5% 0.5% 0.1%
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13/ Q13
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
4 29 298 340 417 8 2
0.4% 2.6% 27.1% 31.0% 38.0% 0.7% 0.2%
14/ Q14
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
8 31 141 345 566 7 0
0.7% 2.8% 12.8% 31.4% 51.5% 0.6% 0.0%
15/ Q15
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
13 31 119 280 650 5 0
1.2% 2.8% 10.8% 25.5% 59.2% 0.5% 0.0%
116/ Q16
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
20 40 130 245 657 4 2
1.8% 3.6% 11.8% 22.3% 59.8% 0.4% 0.2%
17/ Q17
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
10 22 80 236 739 11 0
0.9% 2.0% 7.3% 21.5% 67.3% 1.0% 0.0%
18/ Q18
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
4 13 64 192 815 10 0
0.4% 1.2% 5.8% 17.5% 74.2% 0.9% 0.0%
19/ Q19
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
14 33 153 365 511 21 1
1.3% 3.0% 13.9% 33.2% 46.5% 1.9% 0.1%
f120/ Q20
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
17 19 120 293 637 12 0
1.5% 1.7% 10.9% 26.7% 58.0% 1.1% 0.0%
21/ Q21
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
13 23 84 288 668 21 1
1.2% 2.1% 1.7% 26.2% 60.8% 1.9% 0.1%
f22/ Q22
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
27 64 252 354 389 11 1
2.5% 5.8% 23.0% 32.2% 35.4% 1.0% 0.1%
123/ Q23
EEE B
! 2 3 4 5 No answer. N.A.
5 38 202 414 405 34 0
0.5% 3.5% 18.4% 37.7% 36.9% 3.1% 0.0%
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Students’ Academic Survey

Purpose: This survey is to obtain information to improve our academic services of Graduate

School of Public Policy. You do not have to write your name on this sheet. This is only for

administrative statistical purpose. Thank you for your cooperation.

Course Code 51 |:| |:| |:| |:| |:| (You can find it on a white board.)

Gender [ ] Male [] Female

Which department do you belong to?

[ ] GraSPP [ ] Graduate Schools for Law and Politics

[ ] Graduate School of Economics [ ] Others

If you are a student of GraSPP, which course you belong to?

[ ] Legal Policy [ ] Public Management [ ] International Public Policy
[ ] Economic Policy [ ] MPP/CAP [ ] MPP/IP [ ] Special Auditor
Is this course a mandatory/required for degree/program?

[]Yes [ ] No

Which is the main form of this course?

[ ] Lecture [ ] Practice [ ] Others

Please state your attendance rate?

[]0-39% [ ]40-59% [ ]60-79% [ ] 80-89% [ ] 90-100%
How do you think about the size of this classroom?

[ ] Toobig [_] Appropriate [ ] Too small

For the following questions, please choose your answer from, 1="Strongly disagree.”

2="Disagree.” 3="Not sure.” 4="Agree” 5="Strongly agree.”

9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16

Course contents summary and syllabus were useful. ‘ [1-2-3-4-5]
The text book and related references were useful. [1-2-3-4-5]
The provided resume and data were useful. [1-2-3-4-5]
The level of this course was appropriate. [1-2-3-4-5]
How do you feel about the amount of content covered in this course?

(1= too small ~ 5= too large). [1-2-3-4-5]
The teaching pace of this course was appropriate. [1-2-3-4-5]
The content of this course was well arranged. [1-2-3-4-5]

This course allowed you to participate/contribute in class through exchanging
opinions and asking questions. [1-2-3-4-5]

Please Turn Over.




1="Strongly disagree.” 2="Disagree.” 3="Not sure.” 4="Agree” 5="Strongly agree.”

17 The Prof. delivered the lecture/course in a well and appropriate manner.
[1-2-3-4-5]
18 The Prof. showed great enthusiasm in his/her teaching. [1-2-3-4-5]
19 You could understand all main parts of the course. [1-2-3-4-5]
20 After taking this course, you would like to study more about these issues.
[1-2-3-4-5]
21 You are satisfied with taking this course. [1-2-3-4-5]
22 You prepared for the course in advance and also reviewed its lessons afterward.
[1-2-3-4-5]
23 How was your attitude toward this course? [1-2-3-4-5]

(1=Bad ~ 5=Excellent)
24 What are the future career options? You would like:
[] To work for Government/Public Sector [ ] To work for International Organizations
[ ] To work for NPO [] To work for Private Sector [ ] To be a researcher
[] To work for mass media [_| Others [ ]| Not decided yet

Please state your opinions about this course.

4 A

N J

Thank you for your time.




